Administrator Id:*

Altamont/Lancashire

20 Fenchurch St

London, EC3M3-BY
Claim Loss Run

Date Occurrence: 1900-01-01..2025-08-21

Prepared: 08/21/2025

Groups: Client Id

Page 1 of 1

Claim Id: * Curr Start/Loss End: 1900-01-01..2025-08-21 Sort On: Date Occurrence
Claim Type Id:* Client Policy No: LCC000056 Show:
Claim Status:* Policy Start: ¢ 03/03/2022 Policy End: 03/02/2023
Claim No Client File No  Adjuster Loss Date Status Part of Body Paid Paid
Claimant Sex DOB SSN Date Received  Policy Nature of Injury This To Open Total
Cause of Loss Lost Days Cause of InjuryPeriod Date Reserve Recovery Incurred
Description Insured Name
233 - Altamont/Lancashire
233.18.233.MTC ayersk 01/01/2023 C-08/31/2023
Pal Gill Trucking, Cargo 04/03/1983 -- 01/09/2023 LCC000056
Pal Gill Trucking
Collision - Not at Fault
WHILE INSURED WAS DRIVING 1-40 W BOUND NEAR KINGMAN AZ
MP-159, THE OTHER PARTY HIT OUR INSURED TRAILER ON THE BA(
Adjusting Fees 1,651.72 1,651.72 0.00 0.00 1,651.72
Indemnity 52,443.00 52,443.00 0.00 39,274.40 13,168.60
TPA Fees 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
54,444.72 54,444.72 0.00 39,274.40 15,170.32
Totals For 233 - Altamont/Lancashire -- 1 Claims: Open 0 Closed 1 Adjusting Fees 1,651.72 1,651.72 0.00 0.00 1,651.72
Indemnity 52,443.00 52,443.00 0.00 39,274.40 13,168.60
TPA Fees 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
Totals For 233 - Altamont/Lancashire -- 1 Claims: Open 0 54,444.72 54,444.72 0.00  39,274.40 15,170.32
Totals For Loss Run -- 1 Listed Claims: Open 0 Closed 1
All Claims Bucket Totals Adjusting Fees 1,651.72 1,651.72 0.00 0.00 1,651.72
Indemnity 52,443.00 52,443.00 0.00 39,274.40 13,168.60
TPA Fees 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00 350.00
All Claims Totals 54,444.72 54,444.72 0.00 39,274.40 15,170.32

Page 1 of 1



